ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

O HIGH HANDLEBAR KIT

O HEATED GRIP KIT

O MIRRORS -COLOR COORDINATED
O AXLE NUT COVER

LUGGAGE

2 BOX PAINTED SADDLEBAGS
3 BOX PAINTED SADDLEBAGS
TOP BOX

SADDLEBAG INFILLS

TOP BOX INFILL
THROWOVER SADDLEBAGS
TANK BAG #1

TANK BAG #2

SADDLEBAG INNER BAGS
SLIDING CARRIAGE & RACK KIT
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SEAT OPTIONS

O GEL SEAT --DUAL TOURING
O GEL SEAT -DUAL

O TOPBOX BACK REST PAD

EXHAUST OPTIONS
O ACCESSORY EXHAUST

SCREEN OPTIONS
O AERO SCREEN
O FLIP UP AERO SCREEN

CARBON FIBER ACCESSORIES

CARBON FIBER TANK PAD

CARBON FIBER UPPER CHAIN GUARD
CARBON FIBER LOWER CHAIN GUARD
CARBON FIBER HOSE GUIDE

CARBON FIBER SPROCKET COVER
CARBON FIBER CUSH DRIVE COVER

DDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
DUST COVER
ALL WEATHER COVER
ALARM
FRONT MUDGUARD EXTENSION
PADDOCK STAND
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SPRINT ST

PART NUMBER
SEE BROCHURE
SEE BROCHURE
SEE BROCHURE
A9648001

A9508062
A9508062
A9508066

SEE BROCHURE
SEE BROCHURE
A9518019
A9518017
A9518018
A9510009
A9508044

A9701168
A9701153
A9508050

A9608029

A9708064
A9708089

A9720019
A9728021
A9728022
A9728025
A9728023
A9728020

A9930060
A9930066
A9808071
A9701050
A9750037

Check out the 2007 Accessories Brochure

or www.triumphmotorcycles.com for more details.

RETAIL PRICE
$199.99
$199.99
$315.00
$75.00

$900.00
$1072.00
$345.00
$150.00
$80.00
$260.00
$160.00
$140.00
$125.00
$320.00

$239.99
$239.99
$31.00

$525.00

$125.00
$139.00

$40.00
$139.99
$89.00
$49.99
$149.99
$149.99

$90.00
$145.00
$435.00
$30.00
$160.00




