SPRINT ST



RETAIL PRICE



 ☐ HIGH HANDLEBAR KIT ☐ HEATED GRIP KIT ☐ MIRRORS -COLOR COORDINATED ☐ AXLE NUT COVER 	SEE BROCHURE SEE BROCHURE SEE BROCHURE A9648001	\$199.99 \$199.99 \$315.00 \$75.00
LUGGAGE 2 BOX PAINTED SADDLEBAGS 3 BOX PAINTED SADDLEBAGS TOP BOX SADDLEBAG INFILLS TOP BOX INFILL THROWOVER SADDLEBAGS TANK BAG #1 TANK BAG #2 SADDLEBAG INNER BAGS SLIDING CARRIAGE & RACK KIT	A9508062 A9508062 A9508066 SEE BROCHURE SEE BROCHURE A9518019 A9518017 A9518018 A9510009 A9508044	\$900.00 \$1072.00 \$345.00 \$150.00 \$80.00 \$260.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$125.00 \$320.00
SEAT OPTIONS GEL SEATDUAL TOURING GEL SEATDUAL TOP BOX BACK REST PAD	A9701168 A9701153 A9508050	\$239.99 \$239.99 \$31.00
EXHAUST OPTIONS ACCESSORY EXHAUST	A9608029	\$525.00
SCREEN OPTIONS AERO SCREEN FLIP UP AERO SCREEN CARBON FIBER ACCESSORIES	A9708064 A9708089	\$125.00 \$139.00
☐ CARBON FIBER TANK PAD ☐ CARBON FIBER UPPER CHAIN GUARD ☐ CARBON FIBER LOWER CHAIN GUARD ☐ CARBON FIBER HOSE GUIDE ☐ CARBON FIBER SPROCKET COVER ☐ CARBON FIBER CUSH DRIVE COVER	A9720019 A9728021 A9728022 A9728025 A9728023 A9728020	\$40.00 \$139.99 \$89.00 \$49.99 \$149.99 \$149.99
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES DUST COVER ALL WEATHER COVER ALARM	A9930060 A9930066 A9808071	\$90.00 \$145.00 \$435.00
☐ FRONT MUDGUARD EXTENSION ☐ PADDOCK STAND	A9701050 A9750037	\$30.00 \$160.00

Check out the 2007 Accessories Brochure or www.triumphmotorcycles.com for more details.

